Product Change Notification
Change Notification #: 115130 - 00
Change Title: Intel® Core™ i7-4770R Processor,
Intel® Core™ i5-4670R Processor,
Intel® Core™ i5-4570R Processor,
Intel® Pentium® Processor G3470,
Intel® Pentium® Processor G3260,
Intel® Celeron® Processor G1850,

Intel is offering tray processors to Intel Authorized Distributors as a substitute for depleted boxed processor
inventory. Substitute tray processors are identified below in the "Boxed Processors” product table.
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
Marketing Name Frequency Stepping Product Code S-Spec MM#
Intel® Core™ i7-4770R Processor 3.2 GHZ C0 CL8064701508001 S R18K 929345
Intel® Core™ i5-4670R Processor 3 GHZ C0 CL8064701508403 S R18M 929347
Intel® Core™ i5-4570R Processor 2.7 GHZ C0 CL8064701508603 S R18P 929349
Intel® Pentium® Processor G3470 3.6 GHZ C0 CM8064601482520 S R1K4 930995
Intel® Pentium® Processor G3260 3.3 GHZ C0 CM8064601482506 S R1K8 931023
Intel® Celeron® Processor G1850 2.9 GHZ C0 CM8064601483406 S R1KH 931037
Intel® Pentium® Processor G3260T 2.9 GHZ C0 CM8064601483744 S R1KW 931053
Intel® Pentium® Processor G3440 3.3 GHZ C0 CM8064601482563 S R1P9 931883
Intel® Core™ i3-4170 Processor 3.7 GHZ C0 CM8064601483645 S R1PL 931903
Intel® Core™ i3-4370T Processor 3.3 GHZ C0 CM8064601481979 S R1TB 932976
Intel® Core™ i3-4170T Processor 3.2 GHZ C0 CM8064601483551 S R1TC 932978
Intel® Pentium® Processor G3460T 3 GHZ C0 CM8064601483760 S R1TD 932980
Intel® Pentium® Processor G3258 3.2 GHZ C0 CM8064601482573 S R1V0 934205
Boxed Processors Substitute Tray Processors
Marketing
Name
Frequency Product Code S-Spec MM# Stepping Product Code S-Spec MM# Stepping
Boxed
Intel®
Pentium®
Processor
G3440
3.3 GHZ BX80646G3440 S R1P9 934960 C0 CM8064601482563 S R1P9 931883 C0
 Boxed
Intel®
Core™ i3-
4360
Processor
 3.7 GHZ  BX80646I34360
 S
R1PC
934992  C0 CM8064601482461
SSR1P
C
931890 C0
Boxed Processors Substitute Tray Processors